Maxtron Products, Inc • Phone: 888-726-3669 • Email: info@maxtronproducts.com
TG-5000/A/B/AB User Guide
General
The Maxtron TG-5000 series of Dual-Format HD-SDI Pattern Generators are very cost effective,
third-generation products which are available with and without embedded audio. The TG-5000
does NOT have any embedded audio, while the TG-5000A adds embedded audio tones and 16
channels of voice ID’s. The test pattern in all versions is the SMTPE RP-219 HDTV Color Bars
which was specifically chosen to expose system weakness and limitations. Overlaid over this test

• 720p59.94
• 1080i59.94
Ordering Information
TG-5000 Base model without audio
TG-5000B* Base model without audio, with the internal Li-Ion battery, 4-5 hour run time
TG-5000A Adds audio tones and channel Voice ID option to base model
TG-5000AB* Adds audio tones and channel Voice ID option and internal Li-Ion battery, 4-5
hour run time
PS-1512 Ultra Miniature power supply 5VDC, 1A, 100-240VAC, DC plug type EIAJ-2,
1.7mm x 4.0mm. This item is included with all the above models.
*Please note that battery models are factory order only, non-battery models cannot be field